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Copalis NWR

Flattery Rocks NWR
Franz Lake NWR

Hart Mountain National Antelope Refuge
Little Pend Oreille NWR
McNary NWR

Nisqually NWR

Pierce NWR

Quillayute Needles NWR
Steigerwald Lake NWR
Turnbull NWR

Umatilla NWR
Balcones Canyonlands NWR
Bill Williams River NWR
Bitter Lake NWR
Buenos Aires NWR
Cabeza Prieta NWR
Cibola NWR

Deep Fork NWR

Grulla NWR

Hagerman NWR
Havasu NWR

Imperial NWR

Kofa NWR

Las Vegas NWR

Leslie Canyon NWR
Little River NWR

Lower Rio Grande Valley NWR
Maxwell NWR
Muleshoe NWR

Salt Plains NWR

San Andres NWR

San Bernardino NWR
Santa Ana NWR
Sevilleta NWR

Agassiz NWR

Big Stone WMD

Cedar Point NWR
Chautauqua NWR
Clarence Cannon NWR
Crab Orchard NWR
Cypress Creek NWR
DeSoto NWR

Detroit Lakes WMD
Detroit River International Wildlife Refuge
Driftless Area NWR
Emiquon NWR

Fergus Falls WMD

Fox River NWR

Great River NWR
Horicon NWR

RD Signed FONSI

9/15/2006
9/15/2006
8/26/2005
11/28/2006
5/31/2000
5/7/2007
8/31/2004
8/26/2005
9/15/2006
8/26/2005
3/27/2007
5/7/2007
9/19/2001
11/28/2006
9/28/1998
9/18/2003
8/3/2006
11/28/2006
11/2/1999
8/6/2004
4/14/2006
11/28/2006
11/28/2006
11/28/2006
7/19/2004
11/28/2006
8/27/1998
11/28/2006
6/22/2006
8/6/2004
9/5/2006
9/28/1998
11/28/2006
11/28/2006
9/18/2000
7/19/2005
4/17/2003
9/22/2000
9/1/2004
7/27/2004
1/1/2006
11/28/2006
1/24/2001
4/17/2003
4/27/2005
1/1/2006
9/1/2004
4/17/2003
12/14/2006
7/27/2004
12/14/2006
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Litchfield WMD
Meredosia NWR
Michigan WMD

Middle Mississippi River NWR
Mingo NWR

Minnesota Valley NWR
Minnesota Valley WMD
Morris WMD

Necedah NWR

Ottawa NWR

Ozark Cavefish NWR
Pilot Knob NWR

Port Louisa NWR
Rydell NWR
Sherburne NWR
Shiawassee NWR
Squaw Creek NWR
Two Rivers NWR
Union Slough NWR

Upper Mississippi River National Wildlife & Fish Refuge

West Sister Island NWR
Windom WMD
Alligator River NWR

Arthur R. Marshall Loxahatchee NWR

Bayou Cocodrie NWR
Big Branch Marsh NWR
Bon Secour NWR
Cameron Prairie NWR
Catahoula NWR
Cedar Island NWR
Cedar Keys NWR
Chickasaw NWR
Choctaw NWR
Coldwater River NWR
Crocodile Lake NWR
Currituck NWR
D'Arbonne NWR
Dahomey NWR

Fern Cave NWR
Florida Panther NWR
Grand Cote NWR
Hatchie NWR

Hillside NWR

Hobe Sound NWR
Key Cave NWR
Lacassine NWR

Lake Isom NWR

Lake Ophelia NWR
Lower Hatchie NWR
Lower Suwannee NWR
Mackay Island NWR
Mathews Brake NWR

4/17/2003
9/1/2004
9/19/2001
7/27/2004
4/17/2007
9/30/2002
9/30/2002
4/17/2003
10/26/2004
9/22/2000
4/17/2007
4/17/2007
7/27/2004
9/28/2001
12/23/2005
9/19/2001
7/19/2005
7127/2004
11/28/2006
10/24/2006
9/22/2000
4/14/2003
6/7/2007
1/1/2000
9/15/2004
8/27/2007
9/19/2005
3/2/2006
9/20/2007
7/13/2006
1/1/2001
4/12/2006
7/10/2006
9/29/2005
2/10/2006
9/22/2006
8/17/2006
9/29/2005
7/20/2007
1/1/2000
9/25/2006
4/12/2006
2/10/2006
8/23/2006
7/20/2007
5/20/2007
4/12/2006
9/30/2005
4/12/2006
1/1/2001
9/25/2006
2/10/2006
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Merritt Island NWR
Mississippi Sandhill Crane NWR
Morgan Brake NWR
Noxubee NWR
Okefenokee NWR
Panther Swamp NWR
Pea Island NWR

Pelican Island NWR
Pocosin Lakes NWR
Pond Creek NWR
Reelfoot NWR

Roanoke River NWR
Sabine NWR

Sauta Cave NWR

St. Catherine Creek NWR
St. Marks NWR
Tallahatchie NWR

Ten Thousand Islands NWR
Vieques NWR

Wheeler NWR

Yazoo NWR

Amagansett NWR
Assabet River NWR
Blackwater NWR

Block Island NWR

Cape May NWR
Chincoteague NWR
Conscience Point NWR
Cross Island NWR
Eastern Shore Of Virginia NWR
Edwin B. Forsythe NWR
Elizabeth A. Morton NWR
Fisherman Island NWR
Franklin Island NWR
Great Dismal Swamp NWR
Great Meadows NWR
John H. Chafee NWR
Martin NWR

Missisquoi NWR
Nansemond NWR
Ninigret NWR

Occoquan Bay NWR
Ohio River Islands NWR
Oxbow NWR

Oyster Bay NWR

Petit Manan NWR

Pond Island NWR

Rachel Carson NWR
Sachuest Point NWR
Seal Island NWR
Seatuck NWR
Shawangunk Grasslands NWR

9/27/2007
6/7/2007
2/10/2006
1/1/2004
8/17/2006
2/10/2006
7/7/12006
7/13/2006
9/28/2007
1/1/2000
4/12/2006
1/12/2006
9/27/2007
7/20/2007
7/10/2006
8/24/2006
9/29/2005
4/2/2002
8/1/2007
7/20/2007
2/10/2006
8/31/2006
1/5/2005
8/7/2006
8/13/2002
6/18/2004
11/28/2006
8/31/2006
8/24/2005
5/26/2004
6/18/2004
8/31/2006
5/26/2004
8/24/2005
7/26/2006
1/5/2005
8/13/2002
8/7/2006
9/24/2007
7/26/2006
8/13/2002
12/19/1997
1/7/2002
1/5/2005
8/31/2006
8/24/2005
8/24/2005
6/9/2007
8/13/2002
8/24/2005
8/31/2006
6/14/2006
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Susquehanna NWR
Target Rock NWR
Trustom Pond NWR
Wertheim NWR
Alamosa NWR
Appert Lake NWR
Arapaho NWR
Ardoch NWR
Arrowwood NWR
Bamforth NWR
Bear Butte NWR

Bear River Migratory Bird Refuge

Bone Hill NWR
Browns Park NWR
Brumba NWR
Buffalo Lake NWR ND
Camp Lake NWR
Canfield Lake NWR
Cottonwood Lake NWR
Crescent Lake NWR
Dakota Lake NWR
Des Lacs NWR

Fish Springs NWR
Flint Hills NWR
Florence Lake NWR
Fort Niobrara NWR
Half-way Lake NWR
Hiddenwood NWR
Hobart Lake NWR
Hutchinson Lake NWR
Hutton Lake NWR

J. Clark Salyer NWR
Johnson Lake NWR
Kirwin NWR
Lacreek NWR
Lacreek WMD

Lake George NWR
Lake Otis NWR
Lake Patricia NWR
Lambs Lake NWR
Lamesteer NWR
Little Goose NWR
Long Lake NWR
Long Lake WMD
Lords Lake NWR
Lost Lake NWR
Lost Trail NWR
Lostwood NWR
Maple River NWR

Marais des Cygnes NWR

Medicine Lake NWR
Monte Vista NWR

8/7/2006
8/31/2006
8/13/2002
8/31/2006
9/29/2003

4/1/2006
9/16/2004

4/1/2006
8/22/2007
9/11/2007
9/24/2007

11/28/2006

4/1/2006
9/22/1999

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006
8/19/2002

4/1/2006
8/22/2007
9/24/2004
9/27/2000
9/15/2006
9/30/1999

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006
9/11/2007
8/22/2007

4/1/2006
12/1/2006
2/23/2006
2/23/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006
9/11/2007

4/1/2006
9/15/2006
9/15/2006

4/1/2006

4/1/2006
9/26/2005

11/10/1998

4/1/2006
3/31/1998
9/11/2007
9/29/2003
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Mortenson Lake NWR
North Platte NWR
Northeast Montana WMD
Ouray NWR

Pleasant Lake NWR
Pretty Rock NWR

Rabb Lake NWR
Rainwater Basin WMD
Rock Lake NWR

Rocky Flats NWR

Rocky Mountain Arsenal NWR

Rose Lake NWR
Sand Lake NWR

School Section Lake NWR

Seedskadee NWR
Sheyenne Lake NWR
Sibley Lake NWR
Silver Lake NWR
Slade NWR

Snyder Lake NWR
Springwater NWR
Stoney Slough NWR
Storm Lake NWR
Sunburst Lake NWR
Tewaukon NWR
Tewaukon WMD
Tomahawk NWR
Two Ponds NWR
Upper Souris NWR
Valentine NWR
Waubay NWR
Waubay WMD

Wild Rice Lake NWR
Willow Lake NWR
Wintering River NWR
Wood Lake NWR
Alaska Peninsula NWR
Becharof NWR
Kodiak NWR

Anaho Island NWR
Antioch Dunes NWR
Fallon NWR

Kern NWR

Marin Islands NWR
Pixley NWR
Sacramento River NWR
Salinas River NWR
San Diego Bay NWR
San Joaquin River NWR
Stillwater NWR
Stone Lakes NWR
Tijuana Slough NWR

9/11/2007
8/24/2001
9/11/2007
7/17/2000
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
8/22/2007
4/1/2006
12/16/2004
11/28/2006
4/1/2006
9/19/2005
4/1/2006
9/24/2002
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
9/15/2006
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
9/27/2000
4/1/2006
9/27/2000
9/27/2000
4/1/2006
11/28/2006
8/22/2007
9/30/1999
8/30/2002
8/30/2002
9/27/2000
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
4/1/2006
2/22/2006
2/22/2006
1/1/2007
4/7/2003
8/23/2002
4/7/2003
9/30/2004
9/25/2006
9/30/2004
3/21/2005
12/20/2002
9/29/2006
9/29/2006
4/7/2003
1/5/2007
9/30/1999
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